
ROYAL GARDEN 
帝苑酒楼

TRADITIONAL ROYAL GARDEN DISHES

SPECIAL NOODLE DISHES

Royal special crispy noodles

帝苑金牌炒面

155 kr
With shrimps, Chinese BBQ pork, squid and sauce

With Chinese BBQ pork and sauce

A58. Crispy noodles

叉烧炒面

Crispy noodles
With beef and black bean sauce

豉椒牛肉炒面

Crispy noodles
With pork, bean sprouts and sauce

银牙肉丝炒面

豉油皇炒面

Fried noodles
With springonions and soya sauce

A59.

A60.

A61.

Noodle soup
With wantan

A62.

云吞汤面

A63. Stir fried Ho Fun
With beef and black bean sauce

豉椒牛河

140 kr

130 kr

130 kr

120 kr

125 kr

130 kr

A57.

Stir fried Ho Fun

湿炒海鲜河粉
With seafood and sauce

155 krA64.
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Stir fried Ho Fun

干炒牛河

130 kr
With beef

With preserved egg and pork

Rice porridgeA66.

皮蛋瘦肉粥

Rice porridge
With fish slices

鱼片粥

Rice porridge
With king prawns

大虾粥

星洲炒米粉

Chinese BBQ pork (Char Siu)

Fried rice noodles a la Singapore style
With Chinese BBQ pork, shrimp and vegetables (a bit spicy)

A67.

A68.

A69.

With rice and vegetables

A71.

Cantonese roasted duck

叉烧饭

A72.
With rice and vegetables

烤鸭饭

85 kr

85 kr

105 kr

140 kr

140 kr

140 kr

A65.

Chinese BBQ pork (Char Siu)

叉烧
With homemade soya sauce

170 krA73.

RICE PORRIDGE AND SPECIAL NOODLE DISHES
AND SPECIAL CANTONESE DISHES
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1/2 Cantonese roasted duck

明炉烤鸭

260 kr
With homemade duck soya sauce

With garlic sauce

Chinese vegetablesA75.

蒜蓉时菜

Chinese vegetables
With oyster sauce

蚝油时菜

A76.

130 kr

130 kr

A74.

SPECIAL CANTONESE DISHES


