ROYAL GARDEN 帝苑酒楼 TRADITIONAL ROYAL GARDEN DISHES

SPECIAL NOODLE DISHES

A57.	Royal special crispy noodles With shrimps, Chinese BBQ pork, squid and sauce 帝苑金牌炒面	155 kr
A58.	Crispy noodles With Chinese BBQ pork and sauce 叉烧炒面	140 kr
A59.	Crispy noodles With beef and black bean sauce 豉椒牛肉炒面	130 kr
A60.	Crispy noodles With pork, bean sprouts and sauce 银牙肉丝炒面	130 kr
A61.	Fried noodles With springonions and soya sauce 豉油皇炒面	120 kr
A62.	Noodle soup With wantan 云吞汤面	125 kr
A63.	Stir fried Ho Fun With beef and black bean sauce 豉椒牛河	130 kr
A64.	Stir fried Ho Fun With seafood and sauce 湿炒海鲜河粉	155 kr

ROYAL GARDEN 帝苑酒楼

RICE PORRIDGE AND SPECIAL NOODLE DISHES AND SPECIAL CANTONESE DISHES

A65.	Stir fried Ho Fun	130 kr
	With beef	
	干炒牛河	
A66.	Rice porridge	85 kr
	With preserved egg and pork	
	皮蛋瘦肉粥	
A67.	Rice porridge	85 kr
	With fish slices	
	鱼片粥	
A68.	Rice porridge	105 kr
	With king prawns	
	大虾粥	
A69.	Fried rice noodles a la Singapore style	140 kr
	With Chinese BBQ pork, shrimp and vegetables (a bit spicy)	
	星洲炒米粉	
A71.	Chinese BBQ pork (Char Siu)	140 kr
	With rice and vegetables	
	叉烧饭	
A72.	Cantonese roasted duck	140 kr
	With rice and vegetables	
	烤鸭饭	
A73.	Chinese BBQ pork (Char Siu)	170 kr
	With homemade soya sauce	
	叉烧	

ROYAL GARDEN 帝苑酒楼

SPECIAL CANTONESE DISHES

A74.	1/2 Cantonese roasted duck With homemade duck soya sauce 明炉烤鸭	260 kr
A75.	Chinese vegetables With garlic sauce 蒜蓉时菜	130 kr
A76.	Chinese vegetables With oyster sauce 蚝油时菜	130 kr